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12017-12-22 900.979,40 900.979,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0 0,00

12017-12-22 0,00 900.979,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

12018-01-21 0,00 900.979,40 6.194,23 0,00 6.194,23 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

12018-01-21 900.979,40 900.979,40 6.194,23 0,00 6.194,23 0,00 0,00 0 6.194,23

22018-02-20 0,00 900.979,40 6.194,23 0,00 6.194,23 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

22018-02-20 0,00 900.979,40 6.194,23 0,00 6.194,23 0,00 0,00 0 6.194,23

32018-03-22 0,00 900.979,40 6.194,23 0,00 6.194,23 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

32018-03-22 0,00 900.979,40 6.194,23 0,00 6.194,23 0,00 0,00 0 6.194,23

42018-04-21 0,00 900.979,40 6.194,23 0,00 6.194,23 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

42018-04-21 0,00 900.979,40 6.194,23 0,00 6.194,23 0,00 0,00 0 6.194,23

52018-05-21 0,00 900.979,40 6.194,23 0,00 6.194,23 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

52018-05-21 0,00 900.979,40 6.194,23 0,00 6.194,23 0,00 0,00 0 6.194,23

62018-06-20 0,00 900.979,40 6.194,23 0,00 6.194,23 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

62018-06-20 0,00 900.979,40 6.194,23 0,00 6.194,23 0,00 0,00 0 6.194,23

72018-07-13 136.642,59 1.037.621,99 4.748,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 219,20 0,0825 0,00

72018-07-20 0,00 1.037.621,99 1.664,52 0,00 6.194,23 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

72018-07-20 136.642,59 1.037.621,99 6.413,43 0,00 6.194,23 0,00 219,20 0 6.194,23

82018-07-30 102.330,16 1.139.952,15 2.377,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

82018-08-17 177.182,56 1.317.134,71 4.702,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 81,21 0,0825 0,00

82018-08-19 0,00 1.317.134,71 603,69 0,00 7.821,86 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

82018-08-19 279.512,72 1.317.134,71 7.683,87 0,00 7.821,86 0,00 81,21 0 7.821,86

92018-09-18 0,00 1.317.134,71 9.055,30 0,00 9.136,51 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

92018-09-18 0,00 1.317.134,71 9.055,30 0,00 9.136,51 0,00 0,00 0 9.136,51

102018-09-27 18.194,29 1.335.329,00 2.716,59 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

112018-10-18 55.647,75 1.390.976,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

102018-10-18 0,00 1.335.329,00 6.426,27 0,00 9.142,86 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00
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102018-10-18 18.194,29 1.335.329,00 9.142,86 0,00 9.142,86 0,00 0,00 0 9.142,86

112018-11-17 0,00 1.390.976,75 9.562,97 0,00 9.562,97 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

112018-11-17 55.647,75 1.390.976,75 9.562,97 0,00 9.562,97 0,00 0,00 0 9.562,97

122018-11-27 79.482,26 1.470.459,01 3.187,66 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

122018-12-17 0,00 1.470.459,01 6.739,60 0,00 9.927,26 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

122018-12-17 79.482,26 1.470.459,01 9.927,26 0,00 9.927,26 0,00 0,00 0 9.927,26

132018-12-21 58.759,72 1.529.218,73 1.347,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

132019-01-16 0,00 1.529.218,73 9.111,59 0,00 10.459,51 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

132019-01-16 58.759,72 1.529.218,73 10.459,51 0,00 10.459,51 0,00 0,00 0 10.459,51

142019-02-15 0,00 1.529.218,73 10.513,38 0,00 10.513,38 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

142019-02-15 0,00 1.529.218,73 10.513,38 0,00 10.513,38 0,00 0,00 0 10.513,38

152019-03-17 0,00 1.529.218,73 10.513,38 0,00 10.513,38 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

152019-03-17 0,00 1.529.218,73 10.513,38 0,00 10.513,38 0,00 0,00 0 10.513,38

162019-03-18 227.056,86 1.756.275,59 350,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

162019-04-16 0,00 1.756.275,59 11.671,91 0,00 12.022,36 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

162019-04-16 227.056,86 1.756.275,59 12.022,36 0,00 12.022,36 0,00 0,00 0 12.022,36

172019-05-16 0,00 1.756.275,59 12.074,39 0,00 12.074,39 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

172019-05-16 0,00 1.756.275,59 12.074,39 0,00 12.074,39 0,00 0,00 0 12.074,39

182019-05-17 142.807,65 1.899.083,24 402,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

182019-05-27 128.120,41 2.027.203,65 4.352,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

182019-06-15 0,00 2.027.203,65 8.826,78 0,00 13.581,33 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

182019-06-15 270.928,06 2.027.203,65 13.581,33 0,00 13.581,33 0,00 0,00 0 13.581,33

192019-07-15 0,00 2.027.203,65 13.937,03 0,00 13.937,03 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

192019-07-15 0,00 2.027.203,65 13.937,03 0,00 13.937,03 0,00 0,00 0 13.937,03

202019-08-14 0,00 2.027.203,65 13.937,03 0,00 13.937,03 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

202019-08-14 0,00 2.027.203,65 13.937,03 0,00 13.937,03 0,00 0,00 0 13.937,03

212019-09-13 0,00 2.027.203,65 13.937,03 0,00 13.937,03 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

212019-09-13 0,00 2.027.203,65 13.937,03 0,00 13.937,03 0,00 0,00 0 13.937,03

222019-10-13 0,00 2.027.203,65 13.937,03 0,00 13.937,03 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

222019-10-13 0,00 2.027.203,65 13.937,03 0,00 13.937,03 0,00 0,00 0 13.937,03

232019-11-12 0,00 2.027.203,65 13.937,03 0,00 13.937,03 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

232019-11-12 0,00 2.027.203,65 13.937,03 0,00 13.937,03 0,00 0,00 0 13.937,03

242019-12-12 0,00 2.027.203,65 13.937,03 0,00 13.937,03 0,00 0,00 0,0825 0,00

242019-12-12 0,00 2.027.203,65 13.937,03 0,00 13.937,03 0,00 0,00 0 13.937,03

252020-01-11 0,00 2.012.224,50 13.937,03 0,00 13.937,03 14.979,15 0,00 0,0825 0,00

252020-01-11 0,00 2.012.224,50 13.937,03 0,00 13.937,03 14.979,15 0,00 0 28.916,18

262020-02-10 0,00 1.997.142,36 13.834,04 0,00 13.834,04 15.082,14 0,00 0,0825 0,00

262020-02-10 0,00 1.997.142,36 13.834,04 0,00 13.834,04 15.082,14 0,00 0 28.916,18

272020-03-11 0,00 1.981.956,53 13.730,35 0,00 13.730,35 15.185,83 0,00 0,0825 0,00

TABLA DE AMORTIZACION
BANCO DE DESARROLLO DEL ECUADOR Matriz

Av. Atahualpa Oe 1-109
y Av. 10 de Agosto - Quito

PBX: (02) 2999600 - FAX: (02) 2250320
Casilla: 17-17-1728



272020-03-11 0,00 1.981.956,53 13.730,35 0,00 13.730,35 15.185,83 0,00 0 28.916,18

282020-04-10 0,00 1.981.956,53 13.625,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 -
13.625,95

0,0825 0,00

282020-04-10 0,00 1.981.956,53 13.625,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 -
13.625,95

0 0,00

292020-05-10 0,00 1.981.956,53 13.625,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 -
13.625,95

0,0825 0,00

292020-05-10 0,00 1.981.956,53 13.625,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 -
13.625,95

0 0,00

302020-06-09 0,00 1.981.956,53 13.625,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 -
13.625,95

0,0825 0,00

302020-06-09 0,00 1.981.956,53 13.625,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 -
13.625,95

0 0,00

312020-07-09 0,00 1.965.976,37 13.625,95 0,00 17.032,44 15.980,16 3.406,49 0,0825 0,00

312020-07-09 0,00 1.965.976,37 13.625,95 0,00 17.032,44 15.980,16 3.406,49 0 33.012,60

322020-08-08 0,00 1.949.886,35 13.516,09 0,00 16.922,58 16.090,02 3.406,49 0,0825 0,00

322020-08-08 0,00 1.949.886,35 13.516,09 0,00 16.922,58 16.090,02 3.406,49 0 33.012,60

332020-08-31 225.244,85 2.175.131,20 10.277,53 0,00 0,00 0,00 361,33 0,0825 0,00

332020-09-07 0,00 2.158.930,56 3.489,27 0,00 16.811,96 16.200,64 3.406,49 0,0825 0,00

332020-09-07 225.244,85 2.158.930,56 13.766,80 0,00 16.811,96 16.200,64 3.406,49 0 33.012,60

342020-10-07 0,00 2.140.718,43 14.842,65 0,00 18.249,14 18.212,13 3.406,49 0,0825 0,00

342020-10-07 0,00 2.140.718,43 14.842,65 0,00 18.249,14 18.212,13 3.406,49 0 36.461,27

352020-11-06 0,00 2.122.381,10 14.717,44 0,00 18.123,93 18.337,33 3.406,49 0,0825 0,00

352020-11-06 0,00 2.122.381,10 14.717,44 0,00 18.123,93 18.337,33 3.406,49 0 36.461,26

362020-12-06 0,00 2.103.917,69 14.591,37 0,00 18.359,19 18.463,41 3.767,82 0,0825 0,00

362020-12-06 0,00 2.103.917,69 14.591,37 0,00 18.359,19 18.463,41 3.767,82 0 36.822,60

372021-01-05 0,00 2.085.327,35 14.464,43 0,00 17.870,92 18.590,34 3.406,49 0,0825 0,00

372021-01-05 0,00 2.085.327,35 14.464,43 0,00 17.870,92 18.590,34 3.406,49 0 36.461,26

382021-02-04 0,00 2.066.609,20 14.336,63 0,00 17.743,12 18.718,15 3.406,49 0,0825 0,00

382021-02-04 0,00 2.066.609,20 14.336,63 0,00 17.743,12 18.718,15 3.406,49 0 36.461,27

392021-03-06 0,00 2.047.762,37 14.207,94 0,00 17.614,43 18.846,83 3.406,49 0,0825 0,00

392021-03-06 0,00 2.047.762,37 14.207,94 0,00 17.614,43 18.846,83 3.406,49 0 36.461,26

402021-04-05 0,00 2.028.785,96 14.078,37 0,00 17.484,86 18.976,41 3.406,49 0,0825 0,00

402021-04-05 0,00 2.028.785,96 14.078,37 0,00 17.484,86 18.976,41 3.406,49 0 36.461,27

412021-05-05 0,00 2.009.679,08 13.947,90 0,00 17.354,39 19.106,88 3.406,49 0,0825 0,00

412021-05-05 0,00 2.009.679,08 13.947,90 0,00 17.354,39 19.106,88 3.406,49 0 36.461,27

422021-06-04 0,00 1.990.440,85 13.816,54 0,00 17.223,00 19.238,23 3.406,46 0,0825 0,00

422021-06-04 0,00 1.990.440,85 13.816,54 0,00 17.223,00 19.238,23 3.406,46 0 36.461,23

432021-07-04 0,00 1.971.070,36 13.684,28 0,00 13.684,28 19.370,49 0,00 0,0825 0,00

432021-07-04 0,00 1.971.070,36 13.684,28 0,00 13.684,28 19.370,49 0,00 0 33.054,77

442021-08-03 0,00 1.951.566,69 13.551,11 0,00 13.551,11 19.503,67 0,00 0,0825 0,00

442021-08-03 0,00 1.951.566,69 13.551,11 0,00 13.551,11 19.503,67 0,00 0 33.054,78

452021-09-02 0,00 1.931.928,94 13.417,02 0,00 13.417,02 19.637,75 0,00 0,0825 0,00

452021-09-02 0,00 1.931.928,94 13.417,02 0,00 13.417,02 19.637,75 0,00 0 33.054,77
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462021-10-02 0,00 1.912.156,17 13.282,01 0,00 13.282,01 19.772,77 0,00 0,0825 0,00

462021-10-02 0,00 1.912.156,17 13.282,01 0,00 13.282,01 19.772,77 0,00 0 33.054,78

472021-11-01 0,00 1.892.247,47 13.146,07 0,00 13.146,07 19.908,70 0,00 0,0825 0,00

472021-11-01 0,00 1.892.247,47 13.146,07 0,00 13.146,07 19.908,70 0,00 0 33.054,77

482021-12-01 0,00 1.872.201,90 13.009,20 0,00 13.009,20 20.045,57 0,00 0,0825 0,00

482021-12-01 0,00 1.872.201,90 13.009,20 0,00 13.009,20 20.045,57 0,00 0 33.054,77

492021-12-31 0,00 1.852.018,51 12.871,39 0,00 12.871,39 20.183,39 0,00 0,0825 0,00

492021-12-31 0,00 1.852.018,51 12.871,39 0,00 12.871,39 20.183,39 0,00 0 33.054,78

502022-01-30 0,00 1.831.696,37 12.732,63 0,00 12.732,63 20.322,14 0,00 0,0825 0,00

502022-01-30 0,00 1.831.696,37 12.732,63 0,00 12.732,63 20.322,14 0,00 0 33.054,77

512022-03-01 0,00 1.811.234,50 12.592,91 0,00 12.592,91 20.461,87 0,00 0,0825 0,00

512022-03-01 0,00 1.811.234,50 12.592,91 0,00 12.592,91 20.461,87 0,00 0 33.054,78

522022-03-31 0,00 1.790.631,97 12.452,24 0,00 12.452,24 20.602,53 0,00 0,0825 0,00

522022-03-31 0,00 1.790.631,97 12.452,24 0,00 12.452,24 20.602,53 0,00 0 33.054,77

532022-04-30 0,00 1.769.887,78 12.310,59 0,00 12.310,59 20.744,19 0,00 0,0825 0,00

532022-04-30 0,00 1.769.887,78 12.310,59 0,00 12.310,59 20.744,19 0,00 0 33.054,78

542022-05-30 0,00 1.749.000,99 12.167,98 0,00 12.167,98 20.886,79 0,00 0,0825 0,00

542022-05-30 0,00 1.749.000,99 12.167,98 0,00 12.167,98 20.886,79 0,00 0 33.054,77

552022-06-29 0,00 1.727.970,59 12.024,38 0,00 12.024,38 21.030,40 0,00 0,0825 0,00

552022-06-29 0,00 1.727.970,59 12.024,38 0,00 12.024,38 21.030,40 0,00 0 33.054,78

562022-07-29 0,00 1.706.795,62 11.879,80 0,00 11.879,80 21.174,97 0,00 0,0825 0,00

562022-07-29 0,00 1.706.795,62 11.879,80 0,00 11.879,80 21.174,97 0,00 0 33.054,77

572022-08-28 0,00 1.685.475,06 11.734,22 0,00 11.734,22 21.320,56 0,00 0,0825 0,00

572022-08-28 0,00 1.685.475,06 11.734,22 0,00 11.734,22 21.320,56 0,00 0 33.054,78

582022-09-27 0,00 1.664.007,93 11.587,64 0,00 11.587,64 21.467,13 0,00 0,0825 0,00

582022-09-27 0,00 1.664.007,93 11.587,64 0,00 11.587,64 21.467,13 0,00 0 33.054,77

592022-10-27 0,00 1.642.393,20 11.440,05 0,00 11.440,05 21.614,73 0,00 0,0825 0,00

592022-10-27 0,00 1.642.393,20 11.440,05 0,00 11.440,05 21.614,73 0,00 0 33.054,78

602022-11-26 0,00 1.620.629,88 11.291,45 0,00 11.291,45 21.763,32 0,00 0,0825 0,00

602022-11-26 0,00 1.620.629,88 11.291,45 0,00 11.291,45 21.763,32 0,00 0 33.054,77

612022-12-26 0,00 1.598.716,94 11.141,83 0,00 11.141,83 21.912,94 0,00 0,0825 0,00

612022-12-26 0,00 1.598.716,94 11.141,83 0,00 11.141,83 21.912,94 0,00 0 33.054,77

622023-01-25 0,00 1.576.653,35 10.991,18 0,00 10.991,18 22.063,59 0,00 0,0825 0,00

622023-01-25 0,00 1.576.653,35 10.991,18 0,00 10.991,18 22.063,59 0,00 0 33.054,77

632023-02-24 0,00 1.554.438,06 10.839,49 0,00 10.839,49 22.215,29 0,00 0,0825 0,00

632023-02-24 0,00 1.554.438,06 10.839,49 0,00 10.839,49 22.215,29 0,00 0 33.054,78

642023-03-26 0,00 1.532.070,05 10.686,76 0,00 10.686,76 22.368,01 0,00 0,0825 0,00

642023-03-26 0,00 1.532.070,05 10.686,76 0,00 10.686,76 22.368,01 0,00 0 33.054,77

652023-04-25 0,00 1.509.548,25 10.532,98 0,00 10.532,98 22.521,80 0,00 0,0825 0,00
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652023-04-25 0,00 1.509.548,25 10.532,98 0,00 10.532,98 22.521,80 0,00 0 33.054,78

662023-05-25 0,00 1.486.871,62 10.378,14 0,00 10.378,14 22.676,63 0,00 0,0825 0,00

662023-05-25 0,00 1.486.871,62 10.378,14 0,00 10.378,14 22.676,63 0,00 0 33.054,77

672023-06-24 0,00 1.464.039,09 10.222,24 0,00 10.222,24 22.832,53 0,00 0,0825 0,00

672023-06-24 0,00 1.464.039,09 10.222,24 0,00 10.222,24 22.832,53 0,00 0 33.054,77

682023-07-24 0,00 1.441.049,59 10.065,27 0,00 10.065,27 22.989,50 0,00 0,0825 0,00

682023-07-24 0,00 1.441.049,59 10.065,27 0,00 10.065,27 22.989,50 0,00 0 33.054,77

692023-08-23 0,00 1.417.902,03 9.907,22 0,00 9.907,22 23.147,56 0,00 0,0825 0,00

692023-08-23 0,00 1.417.902,03 9.907,22 0,00 9.907,22 23.147,56 0,00 0 33.054,78

702023-09-22 0,00 1.394.595,33 9.748,08 0,00 9.748,08 23.306,70 0,00 0,0825 0,00

702023-09-22 0,00 1.394.595,33 9.748,08 0,00 9.748,08 23.306,70 0,00 0 33.054,78

712023-10-22 0,00 1.371.128,39 9.587,84 0,00 9.587,84 23.466,94 0,00 0,0825 0,00

712023-10-22 0,00 1.371.128,39 9.587,84 0,00 9.587,84 23.466,94 0,00 0 33.054,78

722023-11-21 0,00 1.347.500,13 9.426,51 0,00 9.426,51 23.628,26 0,00 0,0825 0,00

722023-11-21 0,00 1.347.500,13 9.426,51 0,00 9.426,51 23.628,26 0,00 0 33.054,77

732023-12-21 0,00 1.323.709,41 9.264,06 0,00 9.264,06 23.790,72 0,00 0,0825 0,00

732023-12-21 0,00 1.323.709,41 9.264,06 0,00 9.264,06 23.790,72 0,00 0 33.054,78

742024-01-20 0,00 1.299.755,14 9.100,50 0,00 9.100,50 23.954,27 0,00 0,0825 0,00

742024-01-20 0,00 1.299.755,14 9.100,50 0,00 9.100,50 23.954,27 0,00 0 33.054,77

752024-02-19 0,00 1.275.636,19 8.935,82 0,00 8.935,82 24.118,95 0,00 0,0825 0,00

752024-02-19 0,00 1.275.636,19 8.935,82 0,00 8.935,82 24.118,95 0,00 0 33.054,77

762024-03-20 0,00 1.251.351,41 8.770,00 0,00 8.770,00 24.284,78 0,00 0,0825 0,00

762024-03-20 0,00 1.251.351,41 8.770,00 0,00 8.770,00 24.284,78 0,00 0 33.054,78

772024-04-19 0,00 1.226.899,67 8.603,04 0,00 8.603,04 24.451,74 0,00 0,0825 0,00

772024-04-19 0,00 1.226.899,67 8.603,04 0,00 8.603,04 24.451,74 0,00 0 33.054,78

782024-05-19 0,00 1.202.279,84 8.434,94 0,00 8.434,94 24.619,83 0,00 0,0825 0,00

782024-05-19 0,00 1.202.279,84 8.434,94 0,00 8.434,94 24.619,83 0,00 0 33.054,77

792024-06-18 0,00 1.177.490,73 8.265,67 0,00 8.265,67 24.789,11 0,00 0,0825 0,00

792024-06-18 0,00 1.177.490,73 8.265,67 0,00 8.265,67 24.789,11 0,00 0 33.054,78

802024-07-18 0,00 1.152.531,21 8.095,25 0,00 8.095,25 24.959,52 0,00 0,0825 0,00

802024-07-18 0,00 1.152.531,21 8.095,25 0,00 8.095,25 24.959,52 0,00 0 33.054,77

812024-08-17 0,00 1.127.400,08 7.923,65 0,00 7.923,65 25.131,13 0,00 0,0825 0,00

812024-08-17 0,00 1.127.400,08 7.923,65 0,00 7.923,65 25.131,13 0,00 0 33.054,78

822024-09-16 0,00 1.102.096,19 7.750,88 0,00 7.750,88 25.303,89 0,00 0,0825 0,00

822024-09-16 0,00 1.102.096,19 7.750,88 0,00 7.750,88 25.303,89 0,00 0 33.054,77

832024-10-16 0,00 1.076.618,32 7.576,91 0,00 7.576,91 25.477,87 0,00 0,0825 0,00

832024-10-16 0,00 1.076.618,32 7.576,91 0,00 7.576,91 25.477,87 0,00 0 33.054,78

842024-11-15 0,00 1.050.965,30 7.401,75 0,00 7.401,75 25.653,02 0,00 0,0825 0,00

842024-11-15 0,00 1.050.965,30 7.401,75 0,00 7.401,75 25.653,02 0,00 0 33.054,77
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852024-12-15 0,00 1.025.135,91 7.225,39 0,00 7.225,39 25.829,39 0,00 0,0825 0,00

852024-12-15 0,00 1.025.135,91 7.225,39 0,00 7.225,39 25.829,39 0,00 0 33.054,78

862025-01-14 0,00 999.128,94 7.047,81 0,00 7.047,81 26.006,97 0,00 0,0825 0,00

862025-01-14 0,00 999.128,94 7.047,81 0,00 7.047,81 26.006,97 0,00 0 33.054,78

872025-02-13 0,00 972.943,18 6.869,01 0,00 6.869,01 26.185,76 0,00 0,0825 0,00

872025-02-13 0,00 972.943,18 6.869,01 0,00 6.869,01 26.185,76 0,00 0 33.054,77

882025-03-15 0,00 946.577,38 6.688,98 0,00 6.688,98 26.365,80 0,00 0,0825 0,00

882025-03-15 0,00 946.577,38 6.688,98 0,00 6.688,98 26.365,80 0,00 0 33.054,78

892025-04-14 0,00 920.030,33 6.507,72 0,00 6.507,72 26.547,05 0,00 0,0825 0,00

892025-04-14 0,00 920.030,33 6.507,72 0,00 6.507,72 26.547,05 0,00 0 33.054,77

902025-05-14 0,00 893.300,77 6.325,21 0,00 6.325,21 26.729,56 0,00 0,0825 0,00

902025-05-14 0,00 893.300,77 6.325,21 0,00 6.325,21 26.729,56 0,00 0 33.054,77

912025-06-13 0,00 866.387,43 6.141,44 0,00 6.141,44 26.913,34 0,00 0,0825 0,00

912025-06-13 0,00 866.387,43 6.141,44 0,00 6.141,44 26.913,34 0,00 0 33.054,78

922025-07-13 0,00 839.289,07 5.956,41 0,00 5.956,41 27.098,36 0,00 0,0825 0,00

922025-07-13 0,00 839.289,07 5.956,41 0,00 5.956,41 27.098,36 0,00 0 33.054,77

932025-08-12 0,00 812.004,41 5.770,11 0,00 5.770,11 27.284,66 0,00 0,0825 0,00

932025-08-12 0,00 812.004,41 5.770,11 0,00 5.770,11 27.284,66 0,00 0 33.054,77

942025-09-11 0,00 784.532,17 5.582,53 0,00 5.582,53 27.472,24 0,00 0,0825 0,00

942025-09-11 0,00 784.532,17 5.582,53 0,00 5.582,53 27.472,24 0,00 0 33.054,77

952025-10-11 0,00 756.871,05 5.393,66 0,00 5.393,66 27.661,12 0,00 0,0825 0,00

952025-10-11 0,00 756.871,05 5.393,66 0,00 5.393,66 27.661,12 0,00 0 33.054,78

962025-11-10 0,00 729.019,77 5.203,49 0,00 5.203,49 27.851,28 0,00 0,0825 0,00

962025-11-10 0,00 729.019,77 5.203,49 0,00 5.203,49 27.851,28 0,00 0 33.054,77

972025-12-10 0,00 700.977,00 5.012,01 0,00 5.012,01 28.042,77 0,00 0,0825 0,00

972025-12-10 0,00 700.977,00 5.012,01 0,00 5.012,01 28.042,77 0,00 0 33.054,78

982026-01-09 0,00 672.741,45 4.819,22 0,00 4.819,22 28.235,55 0,00 0,0825 0,00

982026-01-09 0,00 672.741,45 4.819,22 0,00 4.819,22 28.235,55 0,00 0 33.054,77

992026-02-08 0,00 644.311,77 4.625,10 0,00 4.625,10 28.429,68 0,00 0,0825 0,00

992026-02-08 0,00 644.311,77 4.625,10 0,00 4.625,10 28.429,68 0,00 0 33.054,78

1002026-03-10 0,00 615.686,63 4.429,64 0,00 4.429,64 28.625,14 0,00 0,0825 0,00

1002026-03-10 0,00 615.686,63 4.429,64 0,00 4.429,64 28.625,14 0,00 0 33.054,78

1012026-04-09 0,00 586.864,71 4.232,85 0,00 4.232,85 28.821,92 0,00 0,0825 0,00

1012026-04-09 0,00 586.864,71 4.232,85 0,00 4.232,85 28.821,92 0,00 0 33.054,77

1022026-05-09 0,00 557.844,62 4.034,69 0,00 4.034,69 29.020,09 0,00 0,0825 0,00

1022026-05-09 0,00 557.844,62 4.034,69 0,00 4.034,69 29.020,09 0,00 0 33.054,78

1032026-06-08 0,00 528.625,03 3.835,18 0,00 3.835,18 29.219,59 0,00 0,0825 0,00

1032026-06-08 0,00 528.625,03 3.835,18 0,00 3.835,18 29.219,59 0,00 0 33.054,77

1042026-07-08 0,00 499.204,55 3.634,30 0,00 3.634,30 29.420,48 0,00 0,0825 0,00
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1042026-07-08 0,00 499.204,55 3.634,30 0,00 3.634,30 29.420,48 0,00 0 33.054,78

1052026-08-07 0,00 469.581,81 3.432,03 0,00 3.432,03 29.622,74 0,00 0,0825 0,00

1052026-08-07 0,00 469.581,81 3.432,03 0,00 3.432,03 29.622,74 0,00 0 33.054,77

1062026-09-06 0,00 439.755,40 3.228,37 0,00 3.228,37 29.826,41 0,00 0,0825 0,00

1062026-09-06 0,00 439.755,40 3.228,37 0,00 3.228,37 29.826,41 0,00 0 33.054,78

1072026-10-06 0,00 409.723,95 3.023,32 0,00 3.023,32 30.031,45 0,00 0,0825 0,00

1072026-10-06 0,00 409.723,95 3.023,32 0,00 3.023,32 30.031,45 0,00 0 33.054,77

1082026-11-05 0,00 379.486,03 2.816,85 0,00 2.816,85 30.237,92 0,00 0,0825 0,00

1082026-11-05 0,00 379.486,03 2.816,85 0,00 2.816,85 30.237,92 0,00 0 33.054,77

1092026-12-05 0,00 349.040,22 2.608,97 0,00 2.608,97 30.445,81 0,00 0,0825 0,00

1092026-12-05 0,00 349.040,22 2.608,97 0,00 2.608,97 30.445,81 0,00 0 33.054,78

1102027-01-04 0,00 318.385,10 2.399,65 0,00 2.399,65 30.655,12 0,00 0,0825 0,00

1102027-01-04 0,00 318.385,10 2.399,65 0,00 2.399,65 30.655,12 0,00 0 33.054,77

1112027-02-03 0,00 287.519,22 2.188,90 0,00 2.188,90 30.865,88 0,00 0,0825 0,00

1112027-02-03 0,00 287.519,22 2.188,90 0,00 2.188,90 30.865,88 0,00 0 33.054,78

1122027-03-05 0,00 256.441,13 1.976,69 0,00 1.976,69 31.078,09 0,00 0,0825 0,00

1122027-03-05 0,00 256.441,13 1.976,69 0,00 1.976,69 31.078,09 0,00 0 33.054,78

1132027-04-04 0,00 225.149,39 1.763,03 0,00 1.763,03 31.291,74 0,00 0,0825 0,00

1132027-04-04 0,00 225.149,39 1.763,03 0,00 1.763,03 31.291,74 0,00 0 33.054,77

1142027-05-04 0,00 193.642,52 1.547,90 0,00 1.547,90 31.506,87 0,00 0,0825 0,00

1142027-05-04 0,00 193.642,52 1.547,90 0,00 1.547,90 31.506,87 0,00 0 33.054,77

1152027-06-03 0,00 161.919,04 1.331,29 0,00 1.331,29 31.723,48 0,00 0,0825 0,00

1152027-06-03 0,00 161.919,04 1.331,29 0,00 1.331,29 31.723,48 0,00 0 33.054,77

1162027-07-03 0,00 129.977,46 1.113,19 0,00 1.113,19 31.941,58 0,00 0,0825 0,00

1162027-07-03 0,00 129.977,46 1.113,19 0,00 1.113,19 31.941,58 0,00 0 33.054,77

1172027-08-02 0,00 97.816,28 893,60 0,00 893,60 32.161,18 0,00 0,0825 0,00

1172027-08-02 0,00 97.816,28 893,60 0,00 893,60 32.161,18 0,00 0 33.054,78

1182027-09-01 0,00 65.433,99 672,49 0,00 672,49 32.382,29 0,00 0,0825 0,00

1182027-09-01 0,00 65.433,99 672,49 0,00 672,49 32.382,29 0,00 0 33.054,78

1192027-10-01 0,00 32.829,08 449,86 0,00 449,86 32.604,91 0,00 0,0825 0,00

1192027-10-01 0,00 32.829,08 449,86 0,00 449,86 32.604,91 0,00 0 33.054,77

1202027-10-31 0,00 0,00 225,70 0,00 225,70 32.829,08 0,00 0,0825 0,00

1202027-10-31 0,00 0,00 225,70 0,00 225,70 32.829,08 0,00 0 33.054,78
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